11/2/21,12:12 PM Service Notice For Case: 21-0204-GA-GCR

CASE NUMBER: 21-0204-GA-GCR

CASE DESCRIPTION: FORAKER GAS COMPANY
DATE OF SERVICE: 11/% 2021

DOCUMENT SIGNEDON: ! /3 / 2|

FILE
Sign Here: D ' %/ﬁ:@%

APPLICANT
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY

FORAKER GAS COMPANY INC
PRESIDENT NONE

DANIEL G FORAKER
PO BOX 537

NEW LEXINGTON,OH 43764-0537
Phone:740-342-2852

ggERQ][()EES AS COMPANY INC *Rosselet, Kenneth N. Mr.

DANIEL G FORAKER
420 S STATE STREET

NEW LEXINGTON,OH 43764
Phone:(740) 342-2852
Fax:(740) 342-2404

7390 Mapleleaf Blvd

Columbus,OH 43235-4220
Phone:(614) 395-0622

Email:KNRosselet@columbus.rr.com

none WYGONSKI, JONATHAN
CARPENTER LIPPS & LELAND L.L.P.
280 NORTH HIGH STREET, SUITE 1300
COLUMBUS,OHIO 43215
Phone:6143654124
Email:WYGONSKI@CARPENTERLIPPS.COM

ing are an

ction of a case file

ATTORNEY
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY

none *Scott, Tonnetta Y. Mrs.

Ohio Attorney General
180 East Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4395

file:///C:/disReports/21-0204ServiceNotice_htm!
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11/2/21, 12:12 PM
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none
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Service Notice For Case: 21-0204-GA-GCR
Email:Tonnetta.Scott@puc.state.oh.us

*Rosselet, Kenneth N, Mr.
7390 Mapleleaf Blvd

Columbus,OH 43235-4220
Phone:(614) 395-0622
Email:KNRosselet@columbus.rr.com

*Bojko, Kimberly W. Mrs.
Carpenter Lipps & Leland LLP
280 North High Street

280 Plaza Suite 1300

Columbus ,OH 43215
Phone:614-365-4100
Fax:614-365-9145
Email:bojko@carpenterlipps.com

*Spencer, Ken Mr.
Armstrong & Okey, Inc.
222 East Town Street, 2nd Floor

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-224-9481
Fax:614-224-5724
Email:kspencer@aando.com

*Molter, Zee
180 East Broad St
Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:(614)526-9206
Email:lindsey. molter@puco.ohio.gov

*Fischer, Mary E. Ms.

Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-0469
Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov

*Chilcote, Heather A.

Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 East Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:(614) 466-0407
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Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov
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